
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – March 19 - 25, 2016 
Saturday, March 19 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, United Methodist Church, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 

Sunday, March 20 
Sunday of the Passion: Palm Sunday 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
after 10 AM service – Adult Forum: Northpoint Expeditionary Learning Academy report on New Orleans Mission Trip 
11:30 AM Inquirers’ Class 
1:00 PM Girl Scouts Troop 79 
 

Monday, March 21 
5:00 PM Show Time Community Theatre Rehearsal 
7:00 PM Prescott Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal 
 

Tuesday, March 22 
1:00 PM Path to Hope Circle 
5:00 PM Show Time Community Theatre Rehearsal 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
6:45 PM Prescott Chorale Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, March 23 
Wednesday in Holy Week 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, March 24 
Maundy Thursday 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
1:30 PM Memorial Service for Walt Duffett with reception to follow 
5:00 PM Show Time Community Theatre Rehearsal 
5:30 PM EfM 
7:00 PM Maundy Thursday Service 
 

Friday, March 25 
Good Friday 
Parish Office Closed Today 
12:00 PM Good Friday Liturgy 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 Monday, March 28 – Easter Monday, Parish Office Closed 

 Friday, April 8 – Prayer in the Spirit of Taizé, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 Friday, April 8 – Prescott Chamber Orchestra Concert, 7:30 p.m., Church 

 Saturday, April 23 – Prescott Chorale Concert, 3:00 p.m., Church 

 Saturday, April 30 – Yard Sale at St. Luke’s, 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 


